2024 Ninja“ 7 Hybrid Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling(Center)

F2871

$——92154B

92154A

(55028B/C)

WwoD

Ref .Cowling(Upper)
55028D

92015

Ref .Cowling
(Upper)

1
39156 92160

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 Ninja“ 7 Hybrid
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 14093A)
BRACKET-COMP,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 23062)
PAD,13X240X16 (Ref # 39156)
PAD,90X10X15 (Ref # 39156A)
COWLING,SIDE,FR,LH (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE,FR,RH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,SIDE,RR,LH,M.B.SILVER (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,SIDE,RR,RH,M.B.SILVER (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028F)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,5.1X10X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)
COLLAR,6.5X10X5.9 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A

(

(

~—

BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154C
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92154D
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

~  ~

PART NUMBER

11057-7955

14093-1289
14093-1290
23062-1474
39156-2297

39156-2909
55028-0834
55028-0835

55028-0836-63S
55028-0837-63S

55028-0838
55028-0839
55028-0841
92009-1197
92015-1757
92022-1977
92039-0709
92071-0762
92071-1043
92152-2486
92154-1701
92154-4294
92154-4301
92154-4310
92154-7026
92160-1613

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

j@@a

A N PN NDNDNDNDN



