

2024 Ninja® 7 Hybrid

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057)	11057-7955	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 14093)	14093-1289	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-1290	1
BRACKET-COMP,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 23062)	23062-1474	1
PAD,13X240X16 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2297	2
PAD,90X10X15 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2909	4
COWLING,SIDE,FR,LH (Ref # 55028)	55028-0834	1
COWLING,SIDE,FR,RH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0835	1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,LH,M.B.SILVER (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0836-63S	1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,RH,M.B.SILVER (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0837-63S	1
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0838	1
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0839	1
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0841	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1197	16
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	6
WASHER,5.1X10X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1977	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	11
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0762	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)	92071-1043	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X5.9 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2486	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1701	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4294	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4301	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4310	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-7026	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	6